--FIM SUPERMOTO
.- WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP (59

WP ooy
. CASTELLETTO DI BRANDUZZO

17/18 SEPTEMBER: 2016

FIM Supermoto G.P. of Lombardia S1GP - Free Practice 1
Sorted by Position IMN 208/07 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
9 1:42.089 11:43:21.935 1 1:46.053 11:29:11.294
Po. 1-#72 HOLLBACHER L. - Husqvarna
10 2:01.740 11:45:23.675 2 5:29.337 11:34:40.631
1 1:42.257 11:30:37.079
11 1:42.112 11:47:05.787 3 1:45.832 11:36:26.463
2 5:44.323 11:36:21.402
12 2:03.319 11:49:09.106 4 1:44.728 11:38:11.191
3 1:41.019 11:38:02.421
13 1:54.322 11:51:03.428 5 4:58.592 11:43:09.783
4 7:31.054 11:45:33.475
14 1:42.401 11:52:45.829 6 1:44.464 11:44:54.247
5 1:40.932 11:47:14.407
15 1:59.001 11:54:44.830 7 7:33.101 11:52:27.348
Po.2 - #4 CHAREYRET. -TM 8 1:44.157 11:54:11.505
Po. 5 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Honda
1 1:51.442 11:29:09.197
1 6:28.872 11:33:58.353 Po. 9 - # 822 LODIGIANIR. - TM
2 1:52.216 11:31:01.413
2 1:43.639 11:35:41.992 1 1:51.105 11:31:32.041
3 4:50.952 11:35:52.365
3 1:43.271 11:37:25.263 2 1:45.137 11:33:17.178
4 1:41.637 11:37:34.002
4 5:28.608 11:42:53.871 3 8:28.891 11:41:46.069
5 1:55.897 11:39:29.899
5 5:13.053 11:48:06.924 4 1:49.311 11:43:35.380
6 1:41.692 11:41:11.591
6 1:43.208 11:49:50.132 5 2:08.876 11:45:44.256
7 6:46.139 11:47:57.730
6 1:49.082 11:47:33.338
8 1:41.066 11:49:38.796 Po. 6 - # 101 TRAVERSA M. - Yamaha
7 1:44.265 11:49:17.603
9 4:24.387 11:54:03.183 1 1:43.915 11:29:04.127
8 5:59.673 11:55:17.276
10 1:49.187 11:55:52.370 2 1:53.573 11:30:57.700
3 9:47.477 11:40:45.177 Po. 10 - # 115 LITA M. - Suzuki
Po. 3 - #41 SCHMIDT M. - TM
4 1:43.661 11:42:28.838 1 1:54.025 11:30:22.029
1 1:41.703 11:29:52.206
5 2:07.475 11:44:36.313 2 5:34.808 11:35:56.837
2 10:10.987 11:40:03.193
6 1:44.352 11:46:20.665 3 1:51.511 11:37:48.348
3 4:41.519 11:44:44.712
7 8:25.407 11:54:46.072 4 1:50.766 11:39:39.114
4 1:41.631 11:46:26.343
8 1:43.857 11:56:29.929 5 1:50.477 11:41:29.591
5 6:35.424 11:53:01.767
6 2:27.593 11:43:57.184
6 1:41.316 11:54:43.083 Po. 7 - # 21 GIMENEZ D. - Suzuki
7 1:53.235 11:45:50.419
7 1:41.591 11:56:24.674 1 1:44.673 11:29:00.669
8 1:49.875 11:47:40.294
2 2:48.233 11:31:48.902
Po. 4 - #71 KEJMAR P. - KTM 9 1:50.754 11:49:31.048
3 1:53.616 11:33:42.518
1 1:43.185 11:29:03.001 10 5:29.918 11:55:00.966
4 1:43.921 11:35:26.439
2 1:42.480 11:30:45.481
5 5:46.760 11:41:13.199
3 1:52.953 11:32:38.434
6 1:43.873 11:42:57.072
4 1:42.045 11:34:20.479
7 1:48.247 11:44:45.319
5 1:55.175 11:36:15.654
8 1:43.960 11:46:29.279
6 1:41.673 11:37:57.327
9 9:32.743 11:56:02.022
7 1:52.895 11:39:50.222
8 1:49.624 11:41:39.846 Po. 8 - # 99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha

Fastest lap: 1:40.932
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 11 - # 14 HERNANDEZ J. - Suzuki Po. 14 - # 176 TRAISTARU S. - Husqvarna
1 1:56.551 11:29:28.421 1 1:56.007 11:30:23.863
2 1:53.534 11:31:21.955 2 1:53.721 11:32:17.584
3 1:52.416 11:33:14.371 3 1:54.296 11:34:11.880
4 1:53.222 11:35:07.593 4 2:17.675 11:36:29.555
5 5:04.255 11:40:11.848 5 6:31.410 11:43:00.965
6 1:52.705 11:42:04.553 6 1:55.034 11:44:55.999
7 1:52.026 11:43:56.579 7 1:53.612 11:46:49.611
8 1:52.516 11:45:49.095 8 1:53.460 11:48:43.071
9 1:51.072 11:47:40.167 9 1:53.110 11:50:36.181
10 1:54.124 11:49:34.291
11 1:51.196 11:51:25.487
12 1:50.420 11:53:15.907
13 1:50.536 11:55:06.443

Po. 12 - # 5 GIANOLA G. - Yamaha

1 7:04.036 11:34:36.858
2 1:52.050 11:36:28.908
3 5:36.679 11:42:05.587
4 1:50.765 11:43:56.352
5 2:00.503 11:45:56.855
6 1:51.109 11:47:47.964
7 1:50.891 11:49:38.855

Po. 13 - #771 GRAZIOLIN. - TM

1 2:02.181 11:29:57.177
2 1:56.353 11:31:53.530
3 1:55.147 11:33:48.677
4 1:56.587 11:35:45.264
5 1:57.485 11:37:42.749
6 1:53.444 11:39:36.193
7 1:55.534 11:41:31.727
8 1:55.658 11:43:27.385
9 1:57.541 11:45:24.926
10 1:58.085 11:47:23.011
11 1:50.998 11:49:14.009

Fastest lap: 1:40.932
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